
RESULTS
TRA Mynediad-Entry level age 11-12 Girls

Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

UNDERWOOD Seren972 35.3800.0 0.07.700 7.600 7.600 7.4001 8.000

Freefallers Trampoline Club 2.0 7.800 7.600 7.700 7.4007.700 0.0 37.540

72.920

15.30010.640

15.20010.680

9.600

9.500 7.400

7.500

KENNEDY Seren193 36.3250.0 0.08.100 8.100 8.200 8.5002 8.600

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.4 7.800 8.000 7.700 7.8007.700 0.0 36.235

72.560

15.5009.535

16.30010.025

9.800

10.000 7.900

7.600

FISHER Isabel177 33.5550.0 0.07.500 7.300 7.500 7.7003 7.300

Cardiff Flyers Trampolining
Club

0.9 7.600 7.700 7.800 7.5007.600 0.0 38.860

72.415

15.30012.960

15.0008.955

9.700

9.600 7.500

7.800

COTTER Lacey181 35.0050.0 0.07.400 7.300 7.400 7.1004 7.400

Caerphilly Dragonflies 2.0 7.100 7.700 7.500 7.1007.300 0.0 36.955

71.960

14.50010.755

14.80010.705

9.700

9.500 7.400

7.200

COLE Grace178 36.2100.0 0.08.000 7.900 7.900 7.9005 7.900

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.4 7.300 7.400 7.700 7.3007.200 0.0 35.650

71.860

14.70010.050

15.80010.810

9.500

9.600 7.800

7.400

DAY Lowri179 35.8900.0 0.08.000 8.200 7.800 7.9006 8.400

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.7 7.400 7.500 7.400 7.1007.300 0.0 35.825

71.715

14.7009.825

15.90010.190

9.600

9.800 7.600

7.300

STOKES Heidi40 34.4350.0 0.07.200 7.200 7.300 7.0007 7.400

Caerau Vale Trampoline
Club

2.0 7.400 7.300 7.200 7.1007.400 0.0 36.635

71.070

14.50010.435

14.50010.335

9.700

9.600 7.300

7.200

ELLIOTT Rhianon34 34.4200.0 0.07.200 7.400 7.200 6.9008 7.500

Vertigo TC 2.3 7.400 7.800 7.200 6.9006.900 0.0 36.550

70.970

14.5009.850

14.50010.020

9.900

9.900 7.300

7.300

GILBERT Gwennan175 34.2400.0 0.08.300 7.700 8.000 7.5009 8.100

Caerphilly Dragonflies 1.3 8.000 8.000 8.100 7.2007.900 0.0 35.745

69.985

15.9008.545

15.8008.640

10.000

9.800 7.800

7.600

OWENS Ellie-Mae173 36.0200.0 0.08.400 8.200 7.900 8.30010 8.300

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.7 7.800 7.600 7.400 7.3007.500 0.0 33.950

69.970

14.9008.350

16.5009.520

9.000

10.000 8.000

7.200

LOVEGROVE Olivia174 34.2550.0 0.07.200 7.200 7.500 7.30011 7.400

Gravitate Trampoline Club 1.3 7.300 7.100 7.200 7.0007.300 0.0 35.530

69.785

14.30010.130

14.50010.155

9.800

9.600 7.100

7.000

PENNY Bella Louise188 34.3400.0 0.07.400 7.500 7.500 7.40012 7.300

Freefallers Trampoline Club 0.5 7.500 7.600 7.500 7.5007.500 0.0 35.180

69.520

15.0009.680

14.8009.740

10.000

9.800 7.200

7.500

YOUNG Elin185 34.6300.0 0.07.800 7.400 7.200 7.60013 7.900

Twisters South Wales TC 1.7 7.100 7.100 7.200 7.2007.400 0.0 34.665

69.295

14.4008.665

15.3009.330

9.900

10.000 7.700

7.200

AFIA Niamh190 35.0000.0 0.07.300 7.800 8.300 8.00014 8.300

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 1.3 7.300 7.500 7.600 7.5007.900 0.0 34.140

69.140

15.0008.240

16.0009.100

9.600

9.900 8.000

7.500

SNEDDON Carla41 33.5350.0 0.07.000 7.100 7.200 6.70015 7.300

Neath Flyers Academy 2.0 7.200 7.200 7.100 7.2007.300 0.0 35.065

68.600

14.4009.065

14.1009.635

9.600

9.800 7.000

7.100

WATKINS Gracie187 33.7850.0 0.06.900 6.900 7.500 7.30016 7.300

Maesteg Trampoline Club 0.5 7.300 7.100 7.600 7.5007.000 0.0 34.225

68.010

14.7009.025

14.6009.185

10.000

10.000 7.300

7.400

BURROWS Frankie189 33.0900.0 0.07.500 7.400 7.600 7.10017 7.900

Caerphilly Dragonflies 1.3 7.500 7.700 7.800 7.4007.700 0.0 34.580

67.670

15.2008.380

14.9008.390

9.700

9.800 7.300

7.500

TAYLOR Rose180 34.0400.0 0.07.900 7.500 7.700 7.50018 8.000

Freefallers Trampoline Club 1.3 7.300 7.000 7.300 7.0007.000 0.0 33.610

67.650

14.2008.910

15.3008.740

9.200

10.000 7.600

7.200

TAGG Rebekah186 32.8100.0 0.07.000 7.700 7.400 7.50019 7.500

Gravitate Trampoline Club 2.1 7.100 7.000 6.900 6.7006.700 0.0 34.310

67.120

13.9008.710

14.9008.610

9.600

9.300 7.300

7.000
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CHRISTIAN Jessica176 32.7550.0 0.07.400 6.900 7.200 7.20020 7.000

Twisters South Wales TC 1.0 6.300 6.500 6.480 6.6006.500 0.0 31.145

63.900

13.0007.445

14.4008.355

9.700

10.000 7.200

6.500

IRWIN Megan196 31.0300.0 2.07.100 7.000 6.900 7.50021 7.300

Twisters South Wales TC 0.8 6.600 6.800 6.700 7.2006.700 0.0 31.395

62.425

13.5007.495

14.3008.730

9.600

10.000 7.200

6.900

WAITE Isabel195 36.0600.0 0.07.800 7.500 8.000 7.80022 7.900

Freefallers Trampoline Club 0.8 4.600 4.400 4.500 4.4004.700 0.0 21.465

57.525

8.9005.865

15.60010.660

5.900

9.800 7.600

4.200

HOLLOWAY Olivia1021 3.2050.0 0.00.600 0.600 0.600 0.60023 0.600

Monmouth Trampoline Club 1.9 7.400 7.600 7.300 7.3007.300 0.0 40.300

43.505

14.70013.800

1.2001.005

9.900

1.000 0.600

7.400
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